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COPA SÃO PAUO DE VETERANOS – CLASSIFICAÇÃO INDIVIDUAL 
                                                                                                                                                                       
SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO                                                                          
===  ==================  ==================  ==  ==============================  ===  ==============================                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 1            LIGEIRO              1  CESAR SEITSI MIWANO              67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE                                         
                                              2  BRUNO PIRES VIEIRA               67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE                                                                       
                                              3  MARCUS VINICIUS SILVA JESUS     169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY                                                   
                                              3  ENNIO VARELA DE SOUZA           996  ASSOCIAÇÃO MIRAI DE JUDÔ                                                             
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 1            MEIO LEVE            1  ALEXANDRE DIEGO NOBREGA MENDON  519  CLUBE ATLET TABOAO DA SERRA                                                                   
                                              2  JOSEMAR DE OLIVEIRA             971  ACADEMIA DE JUDO ADRIANA BENTO                                                       
                                              3  GUILHERME CORREA DA CUNHA       184  SEC.ESP.LAZER DE SAO JOSE DOS                                                        
                                              3  LUIS CESAR DE CASTRO RIBEIRO    780  A.A.D.SAO BERNARDO                                                                            
                                                                                                                                                                                
     MASTER 1            LEVE                 1  ADRIANO LIMA E SILVA             67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE                                                                       
                                              2  TIAGO ALCIDES PINTO             911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM                                                                            
                                              3  LUCAS BIAVA MIQUINIOTY          927  BIRIGUI PEROLA CLUBE                                       
                                              3  CARLOS ROBERTO HAYASHIDA JR.    780  A.A.D.SAO BERNARDO                                                                   
                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 1            MEIO MEDIO           1  IVAN FERREIRA DE LIMA           867  GREMIO RECR D SERV. MUN DE CUB                                                                
                                              2  LUCAS ANTONIO GOMES BORGES      507  RIO PRETO AUTOMOVEL CLUBE                                                            
                                              3  BRUNO MENDES MOREIRA            172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS                                                              
                                              3  DIEGO ANTONIO ALENCAR SILVA     978  PIRITUBA F C                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                              
     MASTER 1            MEDIO                1  RODRIGO DOS SANTOS PRADO        371  ASS DE JUDO DE MAUA                                                                           
                                              2  INACIO MARIANO DA SILVA FILHO   785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA                                                              
                                              3  ROBSON FORIATO JOTA             979  SMEL FRANCISCO MORATO                                                                         
                                              3  VINICIUS DE ALMEIDA GRASSI      911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM                                                                   
                                                                                                                                                  
     MASTER 1            MEIO PESADO          1  WAGNER DOS SANTOS SILVA         560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE                                                                   
                                              2  RAFAEL FACANALI GODOY           587  ASS SHIROMA JUDO DEF.PESSOAL                                                         
                                              3  RENATO FIORI RAMOS              239  INSTITUTO CHIAKI ISHII                                                               
                                              3  RINALDO ALEXANDRE CARDOSO       786  SIND.SER.PUB.MUN.SAO SEBASTIAO                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 1            PESADO               1  RICARDO YUKIO KOGA               67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE                                                                       
                                              2  WELINGTON GOMES DA MOTTA SILVA  973  TITANS DO JUDO                                                                       
                                              3  EDUARDO D. DE ARAUJO ALFENAS     93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES                                                                    
                                              3  NICOLAS DANIEL SOUTO PINHEIRO   863  LIGA DE JUDO DO LITORAL          
 
     MASTER 2            LIGEIRO              1  CRISTIAN CEZARIO                239  INSTITUTO CHIAKI ISHII                                                                        
                                              2  RONALDO DIAS RIBEIRO            371  ASS DE JUDO DE MAUA                                                                           
                                              3  CAIO KANAYAMA                    54  ASS DE JUDO KANAYAMA                                                
                                              3  ARGEU HENRIQUE SILVA CARDOSO    780  A.A.D.SAO BERNARDO                                                                   
                                                                                                                                                                           
     MASTER 2            MEIO LEVE            1  FILIPE YOSHIO CHAGAS TERADA      67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE                                                                       
                                              2  ALEXANDRO DE FREITAS            168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA                                                       
                                              3  WILSON YUJI AZUMA               798  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO GULO                                                              
                                              3  CHRISTIAN LEANDRO PEREIRA       680  A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP                                                                        
                                                                                                                                                                
     MASTER 2            LEVE                 1  RONALDO ANDRADE ROCHA            46  SPORT CLUB CORINTHIANS PAULIST                                                                
                                              2  RODRIGO DA SILVA BRAIANI        217  ASS DE JUDO KENSHIN                                                                        
                                              3  GUILHERME RAMOS                  67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE                                                                       
                                              3  RONALDO EUGENIO GOMES           371  ASS DE JUDO DE MAUA                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 2            MEIO MEDIO           1  PAULO SERGIO SEGATELLE          911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM                                                                            
                                              2  ALEX SANDRO RUSSO DA SILVA      271  SOCIEDADE HARMONIA DE TENIS                                                     
                                              3  MILTON MARQUES ANTUNES SILVA    507  RIO PRETO AUTOMOVEL CLUBE                                                            
                                              3  EVERTON APARECIDO MARIANO       361  ASSOC.DESP.MOURA                                                                              
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 2            MEDIO                1  PETERSON DE MELLO               152  ASSOC.AMIGOS JUDO DE ITAPIRA                                                                  
                                              2  TIAGO AGUSTINHO LEAL LEITE      226  I.D.CUL.I.PAULISTA SHOSHICHI C                                                       
                                              3  EDIMILSON RODRIGUES MOREIRA     527  ACADEMIA CALASANS CAMARGO                                                                     
                                              3  JOSE AUGUSTO ANTUNES BARBOSA    776  SECRET.MUN.ESP.LAZER AMPARO                                                          
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 2            MEIO PESADO          1  ROGERIO VALERIANO DOS SANTOS    371  ASS DE JUDO DE MAUA                                                                           
                                              2  DOUGLAS MONTEL DE MELLO         146  CIRCULO MILITAR DE SAO PAULO                                                                  
                                              3  LUCIANO QUERINO DE FARIA        973  TITANS DO JUDO                                                                       
                                              3  WENER DE MELLO                  152  ASSOC.AMIGOS JUDO DE ITAPIRA                                                         
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 2            PESADO               1  VALMIR DOS SANTOS GOMES         157  ASSOC.DE JUDO KYOEI DE SUZANO                                                               
                                              2  CLEBER DA COSTA MATOZO          776  SECRET.MUN.ESP.LAZER AMPARO                                                          
                                              3  LEONARDO AUGUSTO P.ARASHIRO     970  JUDO ARASHIRO                                                                                 
                                              3  CARLOS EDUARDO MODESTO DA SILV  975  DIR.DE ESP.E RECR.MUN.DE ITUPE                            
 
    MASTER 3            LIGEIRO              1  RENATO ANTONIO FERRI             25  CLUBE CAMP REGATAS E NATACAO                                                         
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 3            MEIO LEVE            1  LEANDRO ULYSSES SOUTO BORGES    527  ACADEMIA CALASANS CAMARGO                                           
                                              2  FREDERICO GUERRA                331  AD GUERRA SESI / TO                                                                  
                                              3  LEANDRO SALOMAO                 337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE                                                                   
                                              3  RUBENS DA COSTA LINO FILHO      776  SECRET.MUN.ESP.LAZER AMPARO                                                                   
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 3            LEVE                 1  BAHJET RACHED K.SAID EL HAYEK-  239  INSTITUTO CHIAKI ISHII                                                                        
                                              2  ADRIANO DE ALMEIDA CAVALCANTI   371  ASS DE JUDO DE MAUA                                                                           
                                              3  VLAMIR FERREIRA DIAS            911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM                                                        
                                              3  MARCO ANTONIO TEIXEIRA DA SILV   22  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PINHEIRO                                                            
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     MASTER 3            MEIO MEDIO           1  JAIRO RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE Fo.  242  ACADEMIA SHOORIKAN                                                                            
                                              2  LUCIANO RAIMUNDO FERNANDES      248  ASS DE JUDO NAKASHIMA                                                                
                                              3  ALEXANDRE BUCCHINO BRADBURY      34  ASS DE JUDO MESSIAS                                                                  
                                              3  ALEX MEIRA IRIBARNE             390  ASS JUDO CHO DO KAN ITANHAEM                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                      
 
     MASTER 3            MEDIO                1  MARCIEL MARTINS DE SOUZA         67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE                                                                       
                                              2  EDERSON JOSE DE ABREU           298  ASS DE JUDO DE PIQUETE                                                                        
                                              3  LUCAS FUGIKAWA SANTOS           836  A D ATENEU MANSOR                                                                             
                                              3  ANDERSON CASSIO DOS SANTOS      780  A.A.D.SAO BERNARDO                                                                   
                                                                                                                                                     
     MASTER 3            MEIO PESADO          1  WILSON CARVALHO CALDEIRA        239  INSTITUTO CHIAKI ISHII                                                                        
                                              2  GLAUBER DINIZ ARAGAO             93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES                                                           
                                              3  RAFAEL NUNES DE SOUZA           645  ASS DE JUDO ALTO DA LAPA                                                             
                                              3  ADAMO DA SILVA PASSOS           560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE                                                                   
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 3            PESADO               1  ELTON QUADROS FIEBIG            615  A.D.SAO CAETANO/PROJ VIVER BEM                                                                
                                              2  LUIZ AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS         587  ASS SHIROMA JUDO DEF.PESSOAL                                                         
                                              3  RICARDO AGUIAR SIMOES           172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS                                                                       
                                              3  VALTER PEREIRA DA SILVA JR.     887  ACADEMIA DE JUDO TABOÃO SBC LT                                                       
 
     MASTER 4            LIGEIRO              1  ANTONIO ACACIO GUIMARAES SIMAO  350  JUDO CLUBE YAMARASHI DA BAHIA                                             
                                              2  ALEXANDRE ANTONIO NOGUEIRA      217  ASS DE JUDO KENSHIN                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                 
     MASTER 4            MEIO LEVE            1  MAXWELL GOMES ROGANA            367  BARROCA TENIS CLUBE                                                                           
                                              2  FRANCISCO CARLOS BARRETO        797  ADPM-REG.S.J.C.                                                                               
                                              3  ALVANTER GARCIA MORAIS          361  ASSOC.DESP.MOURA                                                                     
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 4            LEVE                 1  RODRIGO GUIMARAES MOTTA         239  INSTITUTO CHIAKI ISHII                                                          
                                              2  JORGE FERREIRA DE SA JUNIOR       8  JUDO LEMANCZUK JR                                                                    
                                              3  PAULO SERGIO MERINO              21  ASS MOACYR DE JUDO                                                                            
                                              3  VAGNER DA CUNHA SANDES          337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE                                                                            
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 4            MEIO MEDIO           1  CASSIUS CARIGLIO                331  AD GUERRA SESI / TO                                             
                                              2  JOSE GONCALVES DA SILVA         168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA                                                                
                                              3  EDUARDO FERNANDES ANTUNES       911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM                                                                   
                                              3  MARCIO DA COSTA LESSA           352  JUDO CLUBE REN SEI KAN                                                               
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 4            MEDIO                1  JEFFERSON BRITO DELGADO         263  ESP CL OSASCO/YANAGUIMORI                                                                     
                                              2  VAGNER VALENTIM PEREIRA          45  CLUBE ESPORTIVO DA PENHA                                                             
                                              3  PAULO SERGIO DA SILVA PAES      722  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO ALEIXO-M.F.                                                                
                                              3  ANGELO NICOLINI NETO              8  JUDO LEMANCZUK JR                                                                             
                                                                                                                                                                                  
     MASTER 4            MEIO PESADO          1  MARCELO ZANETTI DENARDI         983  ACADEMIA HEISEI DE JUDO                                                                       
                                              2  MARIO ROBERTO DE MARCHI SILVA   468  ACAD. DE LUTAS ANDERSON CASSIO                                                                
                                              3  RAIMUNDO SCHNORRENBERG          169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY                                
                                              3  LAIRTON CESAR SECCHES MANSOR     12  ASS KOBU-KAN DE ESPORTES                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                                 
     MASTER 4            PESADO               1  LEO EDUARDO SECCHES MANSOR      836  A D ATENEU MANSOR                                                                             
                                              2  REINALDO ARANTES G. DA SILVA    863  LIGA DE JUDO DO LITORAL                                                              
                                              3  MARCELLO LOFFREDO               279  CLANISA JUDO                                                                         
                                              3  ADILSON GALHARDO                337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE                                                                            
                                                                                                                                                      
     MASTER 5            LIGEIRO              1  CLAUDIO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA PERE  797  ADPM-REG.S.J.C.                                                                               
                                                                                                                                                                       
     MASTER 5            MEIO LEVE            1  SERGIO KAZUO NODA                93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES                                                                    
                                              2  ELIEL DE CARVALHO BENTO         933  RIBEIRAO PIRES F.C /A.D.R.P                                                          
                                              3  GERVASIO HIDEKI KUROSAWA        259  ASS REGISTRENSE DE JUDO                                                              
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 5            LEVE                 1  PAULO RICARDO CASTELANOS SOUZA  337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE                                                    
                                              2  SILVIO TARDELLI UEHARA            9  ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS                                                              
                                              3  LUIS ALBERTO DOS SANTOS         169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY                                                              
                                              3  CARLOS SALTO NETO               927  BIRIGUI PEROLA CLUBE                                                                          
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 5            MEIO MEDIO           1  MARCO AURELIO TRINCA            172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS                                         
                                              2  ALESSANDRO PONGOLINO            440  ASS PESSOA DE JUDO                                                                            
                                              3  DAVID JOYCE F.BENEDETTI         786  SIND.SER.PUB.MUN.SAO SEBASTIAO                                              
                                              3  MAURICIO NEDER                  362  SOCIEDADE MORGENAU                                                                   
                                                                                                                                                                                   
     MASTER 5            MEDIO                1  MARCIO CLEMENT                  352  JUDO CLUBE REN SEI KAN                                                                        
                                              2  JULIO CESAR PESSOA FERREIRA     352  JUDO CLUBE REN SEI KAN                                                               
                                              3  MARCOS MAGRI BENADOR            239  INSTITUTO CHIAKI ISHII                                                               
                                              3  ROBSON BASTOS DE SOUZA BANDEIR  352  JUDO CLUBE REN SEI KAN                                                                        
                                                                                                                                                                        
     MASTER 5            MEIO PESADO          1  JOSE IASBECH MORAIS DA SILVA    172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS                                                                       
                                              2  EDSON SHIGUEO SAKAI              93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES                                                                    
                                              3  ACACIO VALDEMAR LORENÇAO JR.    239  INSTITUTO CHIAKI ISHII                                                                        
                                              3  FRANCISCO VALDERICO ANDRADE JR  226  I.D.CUL.I.PAULISTA SHOSHICHI C                                                       
                                                                                                                                                       
     MASTER 5            PESADO               1  MARCO ANTONIO G.PEREIRA          93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES                                                                    
                                              2  TARCISIO ALVES DE SIQUEIRA JR   172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS                                                              
                                              3  EDSON ANTONIO TANHOFFER           8  JUDO LEMANCZUK JR                                                                    
                                              3  MARCO AURELIO LOPES DE MOURA    361  ASSOC.DESP.MOURA                                                                              
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 6            LIGEIRO              1  LUIZ CARLOS MOREIRA             976  SME - PENAPOLIS                                                                               
                                                                                                                                                             
     MASTER 6            MEIO LEVE            1  JUAREZ DE JESUS COSTA           369  CLUBE DE REGATAS FLAMENGO                                                                     
                                              2  JULIO KAWAKAMI                  172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS                                                              
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     MASTER 6            LEVE                 1  PEDRO LUIZ FERNANDES            723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES                                                                  
                                              2  CLAYTON DE SOUZA                331  AD GUERRA SESI / TO                                         
                                              3  EDSON DONIZETTI BERTOLLI         21  ASS MOACYR DE JUDO                                                                   
                                              3  ANTONIO BRITTO CASANOVA         310  RECREIO DA JUVENTUDE                                                                 
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 6            MEIO MEDIO           1  JOAO JOSE DA SILVA VELLOZA      263  ESP CL OSASCO/YANAGUIMORI                                                                     
                                              2  RUI TONELLI FERRANTE            836  A D ATENEU MANSOR                                                                    
                                              3  PAULO DA SILVA FERREIRA         172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS                                                                       
                                              3  JOSE CARLOS MENDES              560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE                                       
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 6            MEDIO                1  JOSE CARLOS PEREIRA DE CARVALH  979  SMEL FRANCISCO MORATO                                                                
                                              2  CARLOS ALBERTO DE OLIVEIRA ARD  230  DIVISÃO DE ESP.E LAZER DE STA                                                                 
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 6            MEIO PESADO          1  BENEDITO SÉRGIO DE OLIVEIRA     680  A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP                                                                        
                                              2  ITALO EMMANUEL VALERIANO RACHI  356  BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA                                                                        
                                              3  VALDEMIR CARLOS DO NASCIMENTO   371  ASS DE JUDO DE MAUA                                                     
                                              3  SAMUEL LOPES BASTOS             560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE                                                          
                                                                                                                                                                               
     MASTER 6            PESADO               1  MAURICIO CALIL                  169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY                                                                    
                                              2  PAULO AIRTON LEINDORF BARTZ     362  SOCIEDADE MORGENAU                                                                   
                                              3  JOSEMAR ZUCHERATTO              367  BARROCA TENIS CLUBE                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 7            LIGEIRO              1  SERGIO HONDA                    785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA                                                 
                                              2  ADELIO DUARTE DA SILVA           22  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PINHEIRO                                                            
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 7            LEVE                 1  REGINALDO DE MELO DA SILVA      833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE                                                                          
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 7            MEIO MEDIO           1  BENEDITO APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA  248  ASS DE JUDO NAKASHIMA                                           
                                              2  CARLOS HUGO RAMON GAITAN         34  ASS DE JUDO MESSIAS                                                                           
                                                                                                                                                                          
     MASTER 7            MEIO PESADO          1  WILSON BECK IDRANI              887  ACADEMIA DE JUDO TABOÃO SBC LT   
 
   MASTER 8            LEVE                 1  NEWTON CEZAR DA SILVA VOMERO    448  ASSOCIAÇAO BARBOSA DE JUDO                                                                    
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 8            MEIO MEDIO           1  ANTONIO CONCEICAO VASQUES       738  ASS. DE JUDO YAMA ARASHI                                            
                                              2  JOSE ROBERTO TERUEL             361  ASSOC.DESP.MOURA                                                                     
                                                                                                                                                                           
     MASTER 8            MEDIO                1  IRAHY TEDESCO                   338  CLUBE SEM.DE CULT.ARTISTICA                                                                   
                                              2  KIICHI WATANABE                 197  S.E.L  DE  SALTO                                                                     
                                              3  GIORGIO ERNESTO BUORO            21  ASS MOACYR DE JUDO                                                                   
                                                               
 
FEM  MASTER 1            MEIO MEDIO           1  CAMILLA MONTEIRO DE OLIVEIRA    468  ACAD. DE LUTAS ANDERSON CASSIO                                                                
                                              2  PATRICIA BAUNGARTNER DINIZ      935  ASSOC.CULT.BEN.DESP.RIO CLARO                                                                 
                                                                                                                                                          
     MASTER 1            MEDIO                1  JULIANA DE PAULA MEDEIROS       973  TITANS DO JUDO                                                                                
                                              2  AMIRIAM MARTINS DA C. LINO      921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA                                                       
                                              3  VANESSA KELLY C. DE FREITAS     239  INSTITUTO CHIAKI ISHII                                                                        
                                              3  TABATA ALINE BONFANTE           722  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO ALEIXO-M.F.                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 1            MEIO PESADO          1  GLEICE CONCEICAO DE SOUZA       971  ACADEMIA DE JUDO ADRIANA BENTO                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                
     MASTER 1            PESADO               1  RICHELE JULIA F.JORDAO          339  GREMIO NAUTICO UNIAO   
                                              2  TATIANE CRISTINA BURIN          327  BAURU JUDO CLUBE      
                                                                          
     MASTER 2            MEIO LEVE            1  MELANIE MARIE JOSEPH DERAM CAM  242  ACADEMIA SHOORIKAN                                                                            
                                              2  VALDICEIA GALDINO               774  ASSOC.ITAPETININGA KODOKAN                                                                    
                                                                                                                                                          
     MASTER 2            LEVE                 1  FABIOLA FERREIRA VALENTE        614  CLUBE ATLETICO ARAMACAN                                                                       
                                              2  ANA CLAUDIA NOVAIS MENDES       239  INSTITUTO CHIAKI ISHII                                                               
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 2            MEDIO                1  VANESSA CRISTINA BILLARD        157  ASSOC.DE JUDO KYOEI DE SUZANO                                                                 
                                              2  JULIANA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS    184  SEC.ESP.LAZER DE SAO JOSE DOS                                                        
                                              3  LAURA CELIA FERNANDES MEIRELLE  527  ACADEMIA CALASANS CAMARGO                                                                     
                                              3  ADRIANA DE ALMEIDA BENTO DIAS   971  ACADEMIA DE JUDO ADRIANA BENTO                                            
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 2            MEIO PESADO          1  FERNANDA ROJAS PELEGRINI        239  INSTITUTO CHIAKI ISHII                                                                     
                                              2  ROSELENE BURGOS                 722  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO ALEIXO-M.F.                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 2            PESADO               1  SABRINA MISSAE SAKASHITA        774  ASSOC.ITAPETININGA KODOKAN                                      
                                              2  MILENA XAVIER SIQUEIRA          327  BAURU JUDO CLUBE                                                                              
 
     MASTER 3            MEIO MEDIO           1  ZENAIDE MACHADO VIEIRA          507  RIO PRETO AUTOMOVEL CLUBE                                                                     
                                              2  ISABEL REGINA B.DE FREITAS      834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA                                                                     
                                                                                                                                                          
     MASTER 3            MEIO PESADO          1  MAURA PATRICIA MOREIRA DOS SAN  168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA                                                                
                                              2  VALERIA DE SOUZA                755  ASS.LIMEIRENSE DE JUDO                                                               
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 3            PESADO               1  RAQUEL DE OLIVEIRA MARCIANO     587  ASS SHIROMA JUDO DEF.PESSOAL                                                                  
                                              2  FERNANDA GOMES OLIVEIRA         836  A D ATENEU MANSOR                                                                    
     MASTER 4            LIGEIRO              1  SANDRA BENEDITA DA SILVA        976  SME - PENAPOLIS                                                                               
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 4            MEIO LEVE            1  LUCINEIA FERNANDES DE BARROS    527  ACADEMIA CALASANS CAMARGO                                           
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 4            LEVE                 1  MARIA APARECIDA MAIA            916  ASS. DESP E CULT FABRICA DE CA                                                       
                                              2  EDNAURA DE OLIVEIRA PRATES LUZ  979  SMEL FRANCISCO MORATO                                                                         
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     MASTER 4            MEDIO                1  FATIMA BELBONI DE CAMARGO        34  ASS DE JUDO MESSIAS                                                                           
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 4            MEIO PESADO          1  SILVIA APARECIDA ANGELO ALVES   792  A J MORIMOTO LINS                                                         
                                                                                                                                                                                    
     MASTER 4            PESADO               1  VALERIA BRANDINO                863  LIGA DE JUDO DO LITORAL                                                                    
                                              2  ROGERIA COZENDEY DA SILVA       786  SIND.SER.PUB.MUN.SAO SEBASTIAO                                                                
                                              3  DAISY APARECIDA DOS SANTOS      834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA                                                            
                                              3  ROSANGELA DE MATTOS CARVALHO    971  ACADEMIA DE JUDO ADRIANA BENTO                                                       
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GERAL

                                                 QUANTIDADE DE MEDALHAS

POS  ASSOCIACAO                           PON    1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10

 1.  239  INSTITUTO CHIAKI ISHII           32    5  1  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 2.   67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE          29    5  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 3.  172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS          19    2  2  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 4.  371  ASS DE JUDO DE MAUA              18    2  2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 5.   93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES       17    2  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 6.  527  ACADEMIA CALASANS CAMARGO        12    2  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 7.  836  A D ATENEU MANSOR                12    1  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 8.  587  ASS SHIROMA JUDO DEF.PESSOAL     11    1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 9.  331  AD GUERRA SESI / TO              11    1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

10.  168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA   11    1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

11.  911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM               11    1  1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

12.  976  SME - PENAPOLIS                  10    2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

13.  263  ESP CL OSASCO/YANAGUIMORI        10    2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

14.  242  ACADEMIA SHOORIKAN               10    2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

15.  157  ASSOC.DE JUDO KYOEI DE SUZANO    10    2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

16.  971  ACADEMIA DE JUDO ADRIANA BENTO   10    1  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

17.  352  JUDO CLUBE REN SEI KAN           10    1  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

18.  979  SMEL FRANCISCO MORATO             9    1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

19.  973  TITANS DO JUDO                    9    1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

20.  863  LIGA DE JUDO DO LITORAL           9    1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

21.  507  RIO PRETO AUTOMOVEL CLUBE         9    1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

22.   34  ASS DE JUDO MESSIAS               9    1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

23.  797  ADPM-REG.S.J.C.                   8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

24.  785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA     8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

25.  774  ASSOC.ITAPETININGA KODOKAN        8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

26.  468  ACAD. DE LUTAS ANDERSON CASSIO    8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

27.  248  ASS DE JUDO NAKASHIMA             8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

28.  560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE       8    1  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

29.  337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE                8    1  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

30.  169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY        8    1  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

31.  887  ACADEMIA DE JUDO TABOÃO SBC LT    6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

32.  680  A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP            6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

33.  367  BARROCA TENIS CLUBE               6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

34.  152  ASSOC.AMIGOS JUDO DE ITAPIRA      6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

35.  327  BAURU JUDO CLUBE                  6    0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

36.  217  ASS DE JUDO KENSHIN               6    0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

37.  361  ASSOC.DESP.MOURA                  6    0  1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
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38.  983  ACADEMIA HEISEI DE JUDO           5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

39.  916  ASS. DESP E CULT FABRICA DE CA    5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

40.  867  GREMIO RECR D SERV. MUN DE CUB    5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

41.  833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE              5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

42.  792  A J MORIMOTO LINS                 5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

43.  738  ASS. DE JUDO YAMA ARASHI          5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

44.  723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES      5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

45.  615  A.D.SAO CAETANO/PROJ VIVER BEM    5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

46.  614  CLUBE ATLETICO ARAMACAN           5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

47.  519  CLUBE ATLET TABOAO DA SERRA       5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

48.  448  ASSOCIAÇAO BARBOSA DE JUDO        5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

49.  369  CLUBE DE REGATAS FLAMENGO         5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

50.  350  JUDO CLUBE YAMARASHI DA BAHIA     5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

51.  339  GREMIO NAUTICO UNIAO              5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

52.  338  CLUBE SEM.DE CULT.ARTISTICA       5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

53.   46  SPORT CLUB CORINTHIANS PAULIST    5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

54.   25  CLUBE CAMP REGATAS E NATACAO      5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

55.  786  SIND.SER.PUB.MUN.SAO SEBASTIAO    5    0  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

56.  776  SECRET.MUN.ESP.LAZER AMPARO       5    0  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

57.  722  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO ALEIXO-M.F.    5    0  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

58.    8  JUDO LEMANCZUK JR                 5    0  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

59.  834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA         4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

60.  362  SOCIEDADE MORGENAU                4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

61.  226  I.D.CUL.I.PAULISTA SHOSHICHI C    4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

62.  184  SEC.ESP.LAZER DE SAO JOSE DOS     4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

63.   22  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PINHEIRO         4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

64.  780  A.A.D.SAO BERNARDO                4    0  0  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

65.  935  ASSOC.CULT.BEN.DESP.RIO CLARO     3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

66.  933  RIBEIRAO PIRES F.C /A.D.R.P       3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

67.  921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA    3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

68.  755  ASS.LIMEIRENSE DE JUDO            3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

69.  440  ASS PESSOA DE JUDO                3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

70.  356  BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA            3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

71.  298  ASS DE JUDO DE PIQUETE            3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

72.  271  SOCIEDADE HARMONIA DE TENIS       3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

73.  230  DIVISÃO DE ESP.E LAZER DE STA     3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

74.  197  S.E.L  DE  SALTO                  3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
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75.  146  CIRCULO MILITAR DE SAO PAULO      3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

76.   45  CLUBE ESPORTIVO DA PENHA          3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

77.    9  ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS           3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

78.   21  ASS MOACYR DE JUDO                3    0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

79.  927  BIRIGUI PEROLA CLUBE              2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

80.  996  ASSOCIAÇÃO MIRAI DE JUDÔ          1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

81.  978  PIRITUBA F C                      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

82.  975  DIR.DE ESP.E RECR.MUN.DE ITUPE    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

83.  970  JUDO ARASHIRO                     1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

84.  798  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO GULO           1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

85.  645  ASS DE JUDO ALTO DA LAPA          1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

86.  390  ASS JUDO CHO DO KAN ITANHAEM      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

87.  310  RECREIO DA JUVENTUDE              1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

88.  279  CLANISA JUDO                      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

89.  259  ASS REGISTRENSE DE JUDO           1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

90.   54  ASS DE JUDO KANAYAMA              1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

91.   12  ASS KOBU-KAN DE ESPORTES          1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0


